

Item no 5.27

QUESTION NO 27

By Councillor Miller for answer by the Conveners of the Planning and Regulatory Committees at a meeting of the Council on 1 February 2018

Question Which industry bodies, groups, companies or organisations in the short stay holiday accommodation industry has the Council met (remotely or in person) during 2017 and 2018?

Answer

Question (2) On what date did each meeting take place with which organisation and which council departments attended

Answer (2)

Question (3) What notes and actions have been taken from these meetings and to whom have these been reported?

Answer (3)